Erasmus Faculty Coordinators

Mr. Sandor Orovecz
orovecz.sandor@kre.hu

Dr. Judit Nagy
nagy.judit@kre.hu

Assistant to the Faculty Coordinator
Ms. Déra Téth
toth.dora@kre.hu

Mr. Attila Mdcza
mocza.attila@kre.hu

Students from the EU
Ms. Médnika Szuhai
szuhai.monika@kre.hu

Overseas students
Ms. Edina Magyar
magyar.edina@kre.hu

Dr. Miklés Kocsev
kocsev.miklos@kre.hu

Departmental Coordinators at the Faculty of Humanities

Department

Erasmus Coordinator

Institute of Art Studies and General Humanities

Art Studies - Dr. Anita Rdkéczy,
rakoczy.anita@kre.hu

General Humanities — Dr. Istvdn Pasztori-Kupadn,
mcpasztori@yahoo.com

Institute of English Studies

Dr. Agnes Kiricsi, kirics.agnes@kre.hu

Institute of German and Dutch Studies

German — Dr. Laszlé Klemm,
klemm.laszlo@kre.hu

Dutch — Dr. Julia Albertné Baldzsi,
albert.julia@kre.hu

Institute of History

Dr. Hedvig Bubndé — hubno@t-online.hu ;
bubno.hedvig@kre.hu

Institute of Hungarian Linguistic,Literary and
Cultural Studies

Linguistics — Dr. Marta H.Varga,
hvargamarta@gmail.com
Literature — Dr. Istvan Géher,
geheril@yahoo.com

Institute of Oriental Languages and Culture

Madrton Szemerey, mszemerey@gmail.com

Institute of Psychology

Judit Szabd, szabo.juditl@kre.hu

Institute of Social and Communication Sciences

Social Sciences — Dr. Emese Bir9,
biro.emese@kre.hu

Communication — Dr. Gyorgy Szondi,
szondi.gyorgy@kre.hu

Teacher Training Centre

Zso6fia Székely, zsofia.szekely@kre.hu
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